SCHEDULE - GOODFELLAS

YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

Date

Sat, Feb 23, 19
Sun, Feb 24, 19
Sat, Mar 02, 19
Sun, Mar 03, 19
Sat, Mar 09, 19
Sat, Mar 16, 19
Sun, Mar 24, 19
Sun, Mar 31, 19
Sun, Apr 07, 19
Fri, Apr 12, 19
Sun, Apr 14, 19
Sun, Apr 28, 19
Sun, May 05, 19
Sat, May 11, 19
Sun, May 12, 19
Thu, May 16, 19
Tue, May 21, 19
Sun, May 26, 19
Sun, May 26, 19

spring 2019 / RINX-WEEKEND - CARLING LIGHT (D)
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Time
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 am
4:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:30 pm
8:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:30 pm
9:30 pm
9:00 pm
9:55 pm

Location



